BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LIA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477
CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
MAY 06, 2025
LIA ENGINEERING, INC.
A. GUIJOSA

MAY 06, 2025

0074-4004 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) DECROSTA CONSTRUCTION	\$987,672.49
2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC	\$992,708.00
3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$998,888.88
4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.	\$1,124,984.70
5) BEYER CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,169,321.20

## CALENDAR DAYS 35/45



I, Kirsten K. Wilson, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477

CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

MAY 06, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

A. GUIJOSA MAY 06, 2025 0074-4004 (9.2)

				1) DECROSTA	CONSTRUCTION	2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC		3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PAVING 1	ITEMS 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	6587	\$52.22	\$343,973.14	\$56.00	\$368,872.00	\$54.00	\$355,698.00	\$52.00	\$342,524.00
2	6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUBGRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	7161	\$4.00	\$28,644.00	\$5.00	\$35,805.00	\$4.38	\$31,365.18	\$5.75	\$41,175.75
3	HYDRATED LIME FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% LIME BY WEIGHT, 20LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	71	\$400.00	\$28,400.00	\$385.00	\$27,335.00	\$368.00	\$26,128.00	\$345.00	\$24,495.00
4	FLY-ASH FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, 36LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	142	\$140.00	\$19,880.00	\$160.00	\$22,720.00	\$148.00	\$21,016.00	\$135.00	\$19,170.00
5.	2' SAWCUT EXISTING ROAD AND CONNECT PROPOSED PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	58	\$25.00	\$1,450.00	\$47.00	\$2,726.00	\$18.00	\$1,044.00	\$37.00	\$2,146.00
6	4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	188	\$4.00	\$752.00	\$4.00	\$752.00	\$3.88	\$729.44	\$4.50	\$846.00
7.	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3788	\$4.00	\$15,152.00	\$4.00	\$15,152.00	\$3.88	\$14,697.44	\$4.50	\$17,046.00
8	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	3939	\$10.00	\$39,390.00	\$5.00	\$19,695.00	\$4.88	\$19,222.32	\$5.80	\$22,846.20
9	ROADWAY EMBANKMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	2560	\$10.00	\$25,600.00	\$5.00	\$12,800.00	\$3.88	\$9,932.80	\$27.00	\$69,120.00
10	CONNECT PROPOSED 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
11	REMOVE AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$100.00	\$100.00
12	COMPLETE LOT GRADING (LOTS, RESERVES, AND FINAL DRESSING OF ALL AREAS), INCLUDING STRIPPING AND PROOF ROLLING, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF MATERIALS, AND REPLACEMENT OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
SUBTOT	AL PAVING ITEMS				\$520,491.14	_	\$513,058.00	_	\$499,333.20	_	\$553,018.95
	MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDES GENERAL SOURCE CONTROLS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, AND REGRADE AREA TO MATCH FINISHED GRADE COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE CONCRETE WASHOUT AREA, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
4.	EXISTING INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE II INLET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
5.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN AND REMOVE REINFORCED FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3631	\$1.85	\$6,717.35	\$1.00	\$3,631.00	\$1.00	\$3,631.00	\$1.00	\$3,631.00
6	ADDITIONAL COST FOR UNSATISFACTORY SOIL CONDITIONS FOR MANHOLES, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
7	PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, PAVEMENT STRIPING, MARKERS, REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES, STREET SIGNS, TRAFFIC SIGNS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$21,366.58	\$21,366.58	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00 FRN F-138

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

SUBTOTAL PAVING MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477
CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

MAY 06, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A. GUIJOSA

MAY 06, 2025

0074-4004 (9.2)

				1) DECROSTA	CONSTRUCTION	2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC		3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		4) PRECISE SI	ERVICES INC.
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
OF	MPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AS NEEDED FOR THE DURATION THE PROJECT, (FLAGGERS, CONES, ETC.), PER TMUTCD, INCLUDES ITALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
	SQUARE DOUBLE REFLECTORIZED BLUE TRAFFIC BUTTONS FOR JSHING VALVE LOCATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$18.00	\$72.00
10. AD	A RAMPS, PER ADA RAMP DETAILS TYPE 7, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	12	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,688.00	\$20,256.00	\$1,347.50	\$16,170.00
DE 601	MOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING TYPE 7 ADA RAMPS, PER ADA RAMP TAILS, INCLUDES BRICK PAVERS KEYSTONE CITY SCAPES ADA 4"X8" MM THICK ADA-COMPLIANT TRUNCATED COMES (CHARCOAL COLOR OR DETERMINED BY DETAILS COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
12. TYI	PE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
AC	DROMULCH SEEDING AND FINE GRADING, INCLUDES WATERING, TO HIEVE 90% HOMOGENEOUS GRASS COVERAGE, (AS DIRECTED BY GINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	34	\$1,950.00	\$66,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$51,000.00	\$800.00	\$27,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$85,000.00
	TRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), MPLETE IN PLACE	CY	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
	WATERING FOR WATER LINE, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED BY GINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
	WATERING FOR SANITARY SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	525	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,500.00
	WATERING FOR STORM SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED BY GINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
	TRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	СУ	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
	TRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
20. EX	FRA HYDROMULCH SEEDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21. EX	TRA BROADCAST SEEDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
36	IRA FLY-ASH FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY OTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	10	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
LIN	TRA HYDRATED LIME FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% ME BY WEIGHT, 20LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND PROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$345.00	\$3,450.00

\$168,398.00

\$152,317.35

\$139,311.00

\$105,796.68

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477

CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

MAY 06, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

A. GUIJOSA MAY 06, 2025 0074-4004 (9.2)

			1) DECROSTA CONSTRUCTION 2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC 3) H		3) HURTADO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.			
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
LEFT TURN LANE ITEMS  1. 2" TYPE "D" HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING WITH 10" FLEXIBLE BAY AND PRIME COAT, COMPLETE IN PLACE		1205	\$110.00	\$132,550.00	\$130.00	\$156,650.00	\$145.00	\$174,725.00	\$155.00	\$186,775.00
2. FULL DEPTH, 2' SAWCUT AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING ASPHALT FOR PROPOSED ASPHALT CONNECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	960	\$17.00	\$16,320.00	\$11.00	\$10,560.00	\$15.00	\$14,400.00	\$18.00	\$17,280.00
3. EXCAVATION AND GRADING OF ROADSIDE DITCH, 3:1 MINIMUM SIDE SLOPE - V-BOTTOM, (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDES HAULING OF SPOIL MATERI/ STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND REAPPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLAC		1139	\$6.00	\$6,834.00	\$3.50	\$3,986.50	\$11.00	\$12,529.00	\$11.00	\$12,529.00
<ol> <li>PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTON PAVEMENT STRIPING, MARKERS, REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES, STREET SIGNS, TRAFFIC SIGNS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE</li> </ol>	S, LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
<ol><li>TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AS NEEDED FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT, (FLAGGERS, CONES, ETC.) PER TMUTCD, INCLUDES INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE</li></ol>	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
6. 6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUBGRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1205	\$5.00	\$6,025.00	\$7.50	\$9,037.50	\$5.00	\$6,025.00	\$5.75	\$6,928.75
<ol> <li>HYDRATED LIME FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% LIME B WEIGHT, 20LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED B GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE</li> </ol>		12	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$385.00	\$4,620.00	\$518.00	\$6,216.00	\$345.00	\$4,140.00
<ol> <li>FLY-ASH FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, 36LB/SY (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE</li> </ol>	), TON	24	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$160.00	\$3,840.00	\$130.00	\$3,120.00	\$135.00	\$3,240.00
9. 24" R.C.P. STORM CULVERT, ASTM-C-76, CLASS III, ALL CUTS, TO INCLUDE BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	112	\$120.00	\$13,440.00	\$120.00	\$13,440.00	\$98.00	\$10,976.00	\$140.00	\$15,680.00
10. 6:1 SAFETY END TREATMENT FOR 24" STORM SEWER CULVERT, COMPLET IN PLACE	E EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,050.00	\$6,100.00
11. TYPE 'D-1' GRATE INLET, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES FINAL ADJUSTMENTS AS NECESSARY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,188.00	\$3,188.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
12. MILLING AND 2" HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONRETE OVERLAY ON ENTIRE EXISTING ROAD WIDTH FROM TRANSITION TO TRANSITION, AND RESTRIPING AS NECESSARY, ONLY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER, COMPLETE PLACE	SY	2565	\$39.00	\$100,035.00	\$37.00	\$94,905.00	\$52.00	\$133,380.00	\$43.00	\$110,295.00
SUBTOTAL LEFT TURN LANE ITEMS			=	\$314,864.00	•	\$340,339.00	-	\$393,759.00	_	\$403,567.75
BID SUMMARY										
PAVING ITEMS				\$520,491.14		\$513,058.00		\$499,333.20		\$553,018.95
PAVING MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$152,317.35		\$139,311.00		\$105,796.68		\$168,398.00
LEFT TURN LANE ITEMS				\$314,864.00		\$340,339.00		\$393,759.00		\$403,567.75
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$987,672.49		\$992,708.00		\$998,888.88		\$1,124,984.70

FRN F-1386

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477

CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
MAY 06, 2025

5) BEYER CONSTRUCTION, LLC

LIA ENGINEERING, INC. A. GUIJOSA MAY 06. 2025

1AY 06, 2025
074-4004 (9.2)

				5) BEYER CON	STRUCTION, LLC
NO. ITEM	/I DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PAVING ITEMS					
1. 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVI	EMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	6587	\$53.75	\$354,051.25
2. 6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUI	BGRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	7161	\$3.95	\$28,285.95
	ZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% LIME BY D BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY JPLETE IN PLACE	TON	71	\$360.00	\$25,560.00
	GRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, 36LB/SY), DNS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL :	TON	142	\$132.00	\$18,744.00
5. 2' SAWCUT EXISTING ROAD AND COMPLETE IN PLACE	CONNECT PROPOSED PAVEMENT,	LF	58	\$60.00	\$3,480.00
6. 4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETI	E CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	188	\$5.00	\$940.00
7. 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CUR	B, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3788	\$5.00	\$18,940.00
8. ROADWAY EXCAVATION, COMP	LETE IN PLACE	CY	3939	\$5.50	\$21,664.50
9. ROADWAY EMBANKMENT, COM	PLETE IN PLACE	CY	2560	\$5.50	\$14,080.00
10. CONNECT PROPOSED 6" REINFO REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEM	RCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING ENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11. REMOVE AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL COMPLETE IN PLACE	L OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE,	EA	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
AREAS), INCLUDING STRIPPING	OF MATERIALS, AND REPLACEMENT OF	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
SUBTOTAL PAVING ITEMS				-	\$495,275.70
PAVING MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS  1. STORM WATER POLLUTION PREGENERAL SOURCE CONTROLS, C	VENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDES OMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	VE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, AND SHED GRADE COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
3. INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMO IN PLACE	VE CONCRETE WASHOUT AREA, COMPLETE	EA	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
4. EXISTING INLET PROTECTION BAPLACE	RRIER FOR STAGE II INLET, COMPLETE IN	EA	5	\$25.00	\$125.00
5. INSTALL, MAINTAIN AND REMO BARRIER FENCING), COMPLETE I	/E REINFORCED FABRIC FENCE (SILT N PLACE	LF	3631	\$1.00	\$3,631.00
6. ADDITIONAL COST FOR UNSATIS MANHOLES, (AS DIRECTED BY E		EA	10	\$1.00	\$10.00
	DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, , REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES, TC., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$12,550.00	\$12,550.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

SUBTOTAL PAVING MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477

CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

MAY 06, 2025 LIA ENGINEERING, INC.

A. GUIJOSA MAY 06, 2025 0074-4004 (9.2)

E1	DEVED	CONSTRUCTION,	110
Э,	DETER	CONSTRUCTION,	LLC

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
8.	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AS NEEDED FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT, (FLAGGERS, CONES, ETC.), PER TMUTCD, INCLUDES INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9.	4" SQUARE DOUBLE REFLECTORIZED BLUE TRAFFIC BUTTONS FOR FLUSHING VALVE LOCATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$8.00	\$32.00
10.	ADA RAMPS, PER ADA RAMP DETAILS TYPE 7, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	12	\$1,550.00	\$18,600.00
11.	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING TYPE 7 ADA RAMPS, PER ADA RAMP DETAILS, INCLUDES BRICK PAVERS KEYSTONE CITY SCAPES ADA 4"X8" 60MM THICK ADA-COMPLIANT TRUNCATED COMES (CHARCOAL COLOR OR AS DETERMINED BY DETAILS COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
12.	TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00
13.	HYDROMULCH SEEDING AND FINE GRADING, INCLUDES WATERING, TO ACHIEVE 90% HOMOGENEOUS GRASS COVERAGE, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	34	\$1,500.00	\$51,000.00
14.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	10	\$35.00	\$350.00
15.	DEWATERING FOR WATER LINE, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
16.	DEWATERING FOR SANITARY SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	525	\$20.00	\$10,500.00
17.	DEWATERING FOR STORM SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
18.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	СУ	10	\$35.00	\$350.00
19.	EXTRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00
20.	EXTRA HYDROMULCH SEEDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
21.	EXTRA BROADCAST SEEDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
22.	EXTRA FLY-ASH FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, 36LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	10	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
23.	EXTRA HYDRATED LIME FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% LIME BY WEIGHT, 20LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	10	\$360.00	\$3,600.00

\$132,818.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE HOCKLEY MEADOWS DRIVE STREET DEDICATION AND RESERVES

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 477 CITY OF HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

MAY 06, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

A. GUIJOSA MAY 06, 2025 0074-4004 (9.2)

5) BEYER	CONSTRUCTION, LLC

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1.	N LANE ITEMS 2" TYPE "D" HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING WITH 10" FLEXIBLE BASE AND PRIME COAT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1205	\$196.00	\$236,180.00
	FULL DEPTH, 2' SAWCUT AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING ASPHALT FOR PROPOSED ASPHALT CONNECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	960	\$32.00	\$30,720.00
:	EXCAVATION AND GRADING OF ROADSIDE DITCH, 3:1 MINIMUM SIDE SLOPE - V-BOTTOM, (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDES HAULING OF SPOIL MATERIAL, STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND REAPPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLAC	LF	1139	\$31.25	\$35,593.75
	PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, PAVEMENT STRIPING, MARKERS, REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES, STREET SIGNS, TRAFFIC SIGNS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AS NEEDED FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT, (FLAGGERS, CONES, ETC.) PER TMUTCD, INCLUDES INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6.	6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUBGRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1205	\$25.65	\$30,908.25
,	HYDRATED LIME FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION (4% LIME BY WEIGHT, 20LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	12	\$360.00	\$4,320.00
	FLY-ASH FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8% FLY-ASH BY WEIGHT, 36LB/SY), (AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	24	\$132.00	\$3,168.00
	24" R.C.P. STORM CULVERT, ASTM-C-76, CLASS III, ALL CUTS, TO INCLUDE BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	112	\$295.00	\$33,040.00
	6:1 SAFETY END TREATMENT FOR 24" STORM SEWER CULVERT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$3,725.00	\$7,450.00
	TYPE 'D-1' GRATE INLET, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES FINAL ADJUSTMENTS AS NECESSARY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00
	MILLING AND 2" HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONRETE OVERLAY ON ENTIRE EXISTING ROAD WIDTH FROM TRANSITION TO TRANSITION, AND RESTRIPING AS NECESSARY, ONLY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	2565	\$49.50	\$126,967.50
SUBTOTA	AL LEFT TURN LANE ITEMS				\$541,227.50
BID SUMI	MARY				
PAVING I	TEMS				\$495,275.70
PAVING N	MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$132,818.00
LEFT TUR	N LANE ITEMS				\$541,227.50
TOTAL A	MOUNT BASE BID				\$1,169,321.20